
Saturday. Mareh 22News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report‘from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 arm. London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Betty) including Hollywood
Headliners
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
(John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.30 Children’s Competition
Corner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Qlympic Games, 1928
7.15 Cavalcade (Jack Davey)
8. 0 a On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Blood
9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
41. 0 Dance Little Lad
Saturday Night Showcase

12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)

= a

11.30 Sports session
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it with Music
&.-¢ For You Madame
2.16 First Sports Summary
3.0 #

£The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary ‘
4.30 Popular Piano. Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaitiney Programme
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Cavaicade with Jack
Davey
7.45 Souvenir3. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Dance Music12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
Club
8.
x
Breakfast Club with Happi

1

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Patterns
411.0 Morning Star
11.15 A King of Jazz
41.30 Gardening Session
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
1. Op.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Presents:
Studio Broadcast
1.45 Theatre Memories
2. 90 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2:30 Family Favourites

|2.45 Let the Bands Play
3. 0 Local Limelight

|445 For You, Madame

4.30 Miscellaneous
4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaitiney Programme
6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Drive Safely
15 Cavaicade with Jack Davey45 The Caravan Passes
0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
.30 Rambles in Rhythm
45 Chuckles with Jerry5 Doctor Mac 5

Q Thanks for the Song15 Four Hands at a Piano
-30 Hits from the Shows45 Texas Hay Ride
QO Let’s Dance
QO Close downN>SO99°

GAL ce le
6. 0 a.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation ~- —7.35 Morning Star7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club

|9.0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
p.m. Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashes
Sports Resume
Further Sports Results
The Voice of Youth
4ZB Radio Players, pro-
ced by PeterIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaitiney ProgrammeHeart of the Sunset
Sports Results (Bernié
cConnell) a

Cavaicade with Jack DaveyThe Farmers’ Forum |
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
Your Own Request Ses-

sion
10.30-11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
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py PALMERSTON Nth.
é

1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
8. 0 Bright and Breezy: Re-cords for the Morning :

9. 0 Good Morning Request Seg«sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down
12. 0 Luncheon Music
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

AFTERNOON
12.15 p.m. Sports Summary1.0 Music for the Early After.
1.15 Sports Summary2. 0 Strictly Instrumental2.15 Sports Summary2.16 Singers and Songs
Popular Dance Music
Over the Teacups
Sports SummaryThese You Have Loved
In Classical Mood
Sports SummaryTime for a Song
Bandstand
Two for Tea
The Old Corral
Long, Long Ago
Variety Calling
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0 Music at Teatime
.30 New Songs for Sale45 Sports Results
0 Drive Safely :15 if You Please, Mr, Parkin.30 This and That45 Star of the Evening
0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
.30 So the Story Goes8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Big Ben9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.20 Rhythm on the Range9.35 Invitation to Dance
10. 0 Swing Club10.30 Close down

To-night’s sporting cameo
from 1ZB-Great Days in Sport-deals with the sensational
Olympic Games Series of 1928.It is on the air at ‘+30.sit
Fred Sriarsinrs of ozA, will re-port the latest sporting results
at 6.45 p.m.
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For Constipation
Mothers can helpkeepbaby'S habitsfeg"ularand bloodstream coolduringteething
bygivingSteedman' 9 Powders. ForoverIoo years this gentle, safe aperient bae
been used bymothers forchildren uP to[4yeareofage:

Writenor forFree BooRleeHintsLoMothers'
Van Steveren Bros. Lid.,Give LraTaranakiSta,Wellington
STEDMANS
POWDERS
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